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Uriin
.8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

SAMSUNG LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA

SAMSUNG LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ HDMI
DP

SAMSUNG LS27DG302EUXUF VA FHD 180HZ 1MS HDMI
DP

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI
DP

3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS FULL HD

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS WQXGA

ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 60HZ 5MS DP

USB-C

SAMSUNG LS55CG97WNUXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI

PHILIPS 27E1N1600AE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ HDMI USB-
C

Marka

Msi

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Philips

Stok Fiyat

199,00 USD

4.250,00 TL

6.500,00 TL

6.990,00 TL

169,00 USD

7.999,00 TL

499,00 USD

520,00 USD

699,00 USD

63.500,00 TL

2.359,00 USD



